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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2022 - Round 4 Race Result

1 60 Pro 1 15 25'17.456 161.657 1'40.771 8
2 1 Pro 2 15 25'18.651 161.530 1.195 1.195 1'40.805 7
3 91 Pro 3 15 25'21.931 161.182 4.475 3.280 1'40.762 8
4 10 Am 1 15 25'46.668 158.604 29.212 24.737 1'42.090 4
5 77 ProAm 1 15 25'48.593 158.407 31.137 1.925 1'42.597 2
6 98 ProAm 2 15 25'54.702 157.784 37.246 6.109 1'42.481 5
7 63 Am 2 15 26'03.224 156.924 45.768 8.522 1'42.953 10
8 66 Am 3 15 26'06.120 156.634 48.664 2.896 1'43.308 5
9 5 Am 4 15 26'12.055 156.043 54.599 5.935 1'43.316 6

10 23 Am 5 15 26'12.558 155.993 55.102 0.503 1'43.596 6
11 7 Am 6 15 26'17.194 155.534 59.738 4.636 1'43.730 14
12 17 Am 7 15 26'32.098 154.078 1'14.642 14.904 1'44.718 5
13 51 Am 8 15 26'45.148 152.826 1'27.692 13.050 1'45.555 5

Fastest Lap

Pro 91
ProAm 98
Am 10

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Lap Total Time
Ave.

km/h
Gap Best Time Lap

IKARI

BANKCY

***** 以上完走 (規定周回数 : 11Laps) *****

IKEDA
KenRyu

ProAm Class PodiumPro Class Podium

Am Class Podium
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